
（ ）ﾁ ｰ ﾑ 愛 牧

（ ）ﾌ ﾘ ｰ

（ ）ﾌ ﾘ ｰ

（ ）坪 井 ど う し た

（ ）ﾁ ｰ ﾑ 愛 牧

（ ）aiの あ る 場 所

（ ）B E A R S

（ ）ﾌ ﾘ ｰ

（ ）坪 井 ど う し た

（ ）ﾌ ﾘ ｰ

（ ）J U E G O

（ ）坪 井 ど う し た

（ ）T - B

（ ）楽 し い が 一 番

（ ）ﾛﾝｸ ﾞﾛ ﾝｸ ﾞﾛ ﾝｸ ﾞ

（ ）ﾌ ﾘ ｰ

（ ）ﾌ ﾘ ｰ

（ ）J U E G O

（ ）坪 井 ど う し た

（ ）ﾁ ｰ ﾑ 愛 牧

（ ）aiの あ る 場 所

（ ）B E A R S

86  森川 繁・岩下 亮太

b y e

7 佐藤 豊・加木屋 秀

4 酒井　将矢・加藤 俊彦

57 市川 昂・児玉 駿介

b y e

b y e

24 八百山 浩幸・冨士 和仁

64 野原　大知・河野　恒太

b y e

18 壁田 一馬・早川 翔

76 富樫 良治・杉山田 竜吾

55 吉田 尚史・本間 健人

80 小川 栄二・吉永 尚志

b y e

67 井林 知之・秋山　昌史

56 坪井 優弥・山本 勇一

b y e

54 鈴木 克史・山本 政巳

44 下林　直人・横山　昌平

27 大石 悟・大脇 敬治

30 原川 道隆・加藤 隆久

b y e

78 武藤　佑太・中村　英憲

63 佐藤 久義・岩本　亮

b y e

b y e

58 小田上 裕一・榊原 誠

68 久米 孝幸・森末　隆

65 山上　剛・佐藤 遥平

b y e

17 紅林 克哉・時岡 貢平

2022/3/20
北コート他

第３．４シード対象者なし
第２シード　紅林 克哉・時岡 貢平
第１シード　森川 繁・岩下 亮太  

八百山・冨　1-6　紅林・時岡

３位決定戦

2022年春季大会男子１部
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

酒井・加藤

富樫・杉山田

小川・吉永

下林・横山

大石・大脇

久米・森末

森川・岩下

八百山・冨士

野原・河野

井林・秋山

下林・横山

武藤・中村

小田上・榊原

紅林・時岡

八百山・冨士

野原・河野

武藤・中村

紅林・時岡

野原・河野

武藤・中村

野原・河野

WO

6-2

6-3

6-0

6-3

6-3

6-4

6-3

6-3

6-2

6-3

6-4

6-5

6-5

6-2

6-3

6-1

6-3

6-0

6-0

6-4

1R 2R 3R SF F


